BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (Pvt.) LIMITED

(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT
BRBNMPL, MYSURU

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 1 - Date: 05/01/2021

Tender No.: 087/MYS/IMU-22/2020-21 dated: 16.12.2020

Tender Name: SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT
BRBNMPL, MYSURU

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

. . Revised details as per Reference
SL L. Original details as Per .
Description amendment/Corrigendu Page number
No. Tender
m of Tender
Earnest Money Earnest Money Deposit Earnest Money Deposit
1. | Deposit (EMD) (EMD): Rs.11,350/- (EMD): Nil 3,6,18,32 and
49
Security Deposit (SD)/ Security Deposit (SD)/
Performance Security: Performance Security:
Performance security is to be | Performance security is to
submitted for an amount be submitted for an
Security equal to ten per cent (10%) | amount equal to three per 6
2. Deposit(SD) of the total value of the cent (03%) of the total
contract. For further details, | value of the contract. For
refer GCC Clause 6 under further details, refer GCC
Section IV of the Tender Clause 6 under Section IV
document. of the Tender document.
Bid Securit
3 . Y Not Existed Included as Annexure-E -
: Declaration

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of
Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part — 1) duly
signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this
Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory within the closing date of
submission.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-
Dy. General Manager(PP)
BRBNMPL, Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru



BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (Pvt.) LIMITED
(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003
Tender document for SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT
BRBNMPL, MYSURU

ANNEXURE-E

(To be submitted on the Bidder's Company’s Letterhead)

BID SECURITY DECLARATION IN LIEU OF EARNEST MONEY
DEPOSIT

To,
The General Manager(PP)
BRBNMPL, Mysuru.

Sub: Submission of Bid Security Declaration in Lieu of Earnest Money Deposit against Tender No.
087/MYS/IMU-22/2020-21 dated: 16.12.2020 for SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY
CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT BRBNMPL, MYSURU

Dear Sir,

1. 1/We have downloaded / obtained the tender document for the above mentioned “Tender/Work” from
the BRBNMPL Portal.

2. 1/We understand that according to terms and conditions of this tender, bid must be supported by a bid
security, which may be in the form of Bid Security Declaration.

3. 1/We hereby undertake that if in case I/We withdraw or modify my/our Bid during the period of validity or
if I/We are awarded the contract and I/We fail to sign the contract (NoA / Lol / P.O. / W.O. / Agreement etc.)
or to submit a performance security before the deadline defined in the request for bids document then I/We
will be suspended for the period of 1 (ONE) year from being eligible to submit Bids to BRBNMPL, Mysuru.

4. |/We understand that this Bid Security Declaration shall cease to be valid under the following
circumstances:

i | am/we are declared ineligible/ unsuccessful or
il | am/ We are declared as successful bidder and I/we have furnished the Performance Security and
Signed the Contract within the stipulated time.

Place: Signature:
Date: Name:
Designation:

Authorized Signatories

Seal




BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (Pvt.) LIMITED
(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT
BRBNMPL, MYSURU

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 2 - Date: 07/01/2021
Tender No.: 087/MYS/IMU-22/2020-21 dated: 16.12.2020

Tender Name: SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT
BRBNMPL, MYSURU

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

. ] Revised details as per Reference
SL L. Original details as Per .
Description amendment/Corrigendu | Page number

No. Tender

m of Tender

Date of Sale of tender From 16.12.2020 to From 16.12.2020 to
1 06.01.2021 during office 13.01.2021 during office 3
. documents
hours. hours.

Closing date and time
2. . 06.01.2021 at 14:30 hours. | 13.01.2021 at 14.30 hours. 3
for receipt of tenders

Time and date of 386
3. ] 06.01.2021 at 15:00 hours. | 13.01.2021 at 15.00 hours.
opening of tenders

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of
Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part — 1) duly
signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this
Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory within the closing date of
submission.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-
Dy. General Manager(PP)
BRBNMPL, Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru




BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (Pvt.) LIMITED
(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT
BRBNMPL, MYSURU

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 3 - Date: 15/01/2021
Tender No.: 087/MYS/IMU-22/2020-21 dated: 16.12.2020

Tender Name: SUPPLY OF COLOUR BANIAN BITS/HOSIERY CUTTINGS FOR INK MANUFACTURING UNIT AT
BRBNMPL, MYSURU

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

. ] Revised details as per Reference
SL L. Original details as Per .
Description amendment/Corrigendu | Page number

No. Tender

m of Tender

Date of Sale of tender From 16.12.2020 to From 13.01.2021 to
1 13.01.2021 during office 20.01.2021 during office 3
. documents
hours. hours.

Closing date and time
2. . 13.01.2021 at 14.30 hours. | 20.01.2021 at 14.30 hours. 3
for receipt of tenders

Time and date of 386
3. ] 13.01.2021 at 15.00 hours. | 20.01.2021 at 15.00 hours.
opening of tenders

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of
Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part — 1) duly
signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this
Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory within the closing date of
submission.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-
Dy. General Manager(PP)
BRBNMPL, Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru




